117545, r. MockBa, yn. lopoxHas, 4. 8, k.1
Ten: 8(495)152-42-22, mail@av-teh.ru
Bpemsa paboTbl: MH-MT € 9:00 go 17:00

000 «ABaH-Tex»

BuHtoBou koMmnpeccop Fini K-MAX 24-08 VS PM

LleHa: 2 169 989 £
LleHa akTyasnbHa Ha 08.05.2025

Mpon3BoANTENBHOCTD,
N/MUH

DasneHwne, 6ap
MowHoCTb, KBT
MnTaHune

Twun npusoaa

CvcTeMa ynpaBJieHUs

BcTpoeHHbIN ocywmnTenb
CoenunHeHne, @
YpoBeHb wyma , ob(A)

YacToTHbIN
npeobpa3soBaTesnb

OnvHa, MM
LWupwuHa, MM
BbicoTa, MM
Bec, kr

ApTUKyn

4 500

7.0
22.0
380V
Mpsmon

MNaHenb
ynpasneHus
LOGIN

HeT
11/4"
62

EcTb

1330

850

1370

590.0
50262030077



https://av-teh.ru/vintovoy_kompressor_fini_k-max_24-08_vs_pm_50262030077

